
Building Building Coordinator Phone/Extension Email Alternate Contact Additional Information

Resturant & Food 

Services (RFS)

Nena Shonler          

(Occupied by Aramark)
Ext.5784 shonler-nena@aramark.com _____  _____

1536 State / 

International House
Rita Samaras Ext. 4857 rita.samaras@wku.edu john.sunnygard@wku.edu Rita: 270-590-2266

1716 Park Street /EH&S Laura Hale Ext. 2236 laura.hale@wku.edu roy.long@wku.edu _____

1783 Chestnut / African 

Am Museum
Wathetta Buford

1790 Normal  Amy Hood Ext. 4041 amy.hood@wku.edu _____ _____

Academic Complex Travis Wilson Ext. 5915 travis.wilson1@wku.edu _____ _____

Academic Complex 

Radio and TV
Jordan Basham Ext. 2400 jordan.basham@wku.edu _____ _____

Martens Alumni Center Zach Marcum Ext. 2688 zachary.marcum@wku.edu
anthony.mcadoo@wku.edu

 _____

Baseball Club House Seth Thompson Ext 3324 seth.thompson@wku.edu parker.vick@wku.edu _____

Baseball Pressbox Seth Thompson Ext 3324 seth.thompson@wku.edu parker.vick@wku.edu _____

CEC Building Laura Reynolds Ext 2659 laura.reynolds1@wku.edu _____

Center for Research and 

Development
Amanda Lee Ext. 3490 amanda.lee@wku.edu william.hook@wku.edu Jeff Hook/Director 270-991-4944

Chandler Chapel Erin Lombard 
Ext. 2497

erin.lombard@wku.edu rachel.goodman@wku.edu _____

Cherry Hall Audra Jennings Ext  4665 audra.jennings@wku.edu janet.haynes@wku.edu

Janet Haynes Ext 3842

Cell: 270-935-8996

Home: 270-843-4286 

College High Hall Dr. Kanita DuCloux Ext. 4224 kanita.ducloux@wku.edu stacy.wilson@wku.edu _____

Craig Administration 

Building
Beth Dillon

Ext. 4586
beth.dillon@wku.edu kim.lancaster@wku.edu _____

Commons/Cravens 

Libraries
Daniel Peach Ext. 6111 daniel.peach@wku.edu amanda.hardin@wku.edu _____

DFM/PDC Bryan Russell Ext. 5818 bryan.russell@wku.edu _____ _____

Diddle Arena Parker Vick Ext. 3615 parker.vick@wku.edu les.forsythe@wku.edu Parker:  270-772-1288

DSU Sandra Hughey Ext. 5793 sandra.hughey@wku.edu charley.pride@wku.edu Charley: Ext. 5699

EBS Jason Wilson Ext. 2322 jason.wilson@wku.edu tyler.baker@wku.edu _____
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EST Dr. Paul Woosley Ext. 3151 paul.woosley@wku.edu
leslie.north@wku.edu

 _____

FAC Kristina Arnold Ext. 3944 kristina.arnold@wku.edu jeffrey.budziak@wku.edu _____

Faculty House Erin Lombard Ext. 2497 erin.lombard@wku.edu rachel.goodman@wku.edu _____

Farm Ag Center Lindsay Meeks Ext. 2516 lindsay.meeks@wku.edu william.strunk@wku.edu _____

Farm Taylor Center Dr. William (Dan) Strunk Ext. 2517 william.strunk@wku.edu lindsay.meeks@wku.edu _____

Gatton Academy Beth Hawke Ext 2514 beth.hawke@wku.edu
lynette.breedlove@wku.edu

_____

Gordon Wilson Hall Dr. David Young Ext. 5873 david.young@wku.edu amanda.clark@wku.edu _____

Greenhouse #1 Dr. William (Dan) Strunk Ext. 2517 william.strunk@wku.edu lindsay.meeks@wku.edu _____

Greenhouse #2 Dr. William (Dan) Strunk Ext. 2517 william.strunk@wku.edu lindsay.meeks@wku.edu _____

Grise Hall Dr. Alex Lebedinsky Ext. 3150 alex.lebedinsky@wku.edu amy.jewel@wku.edu _____

Hattie Preston 

Intramurals
Justin Cato Ext 6800 justin.cato@wku.edu

candice.douglas@wku.edu

HCIC New Honors 

Building
Spencer Anderson Ext. 2085 spencer.anderson@wku.edu _____ _____

Health Services Candice Douglas Ext. 6544 candice.douglas@wku.edu _____ _____

Helm Library / 

Commons
Daniel Peach Ext. 5055 daniel.peach@wku.edu amanda.hardin@wku.edu Daniel Peach: 270-535-1694

IEB Dr. Stacy Wilson Ext. 6394 stacy.wilson@wku.edu fateemeh.orooji@wku.edu Dr. Stacy Wilson: 270-535-5291

Indoor Batting Seth Thompson Ext. 3324 seth.thompson@wku.edu parker.vick@wku.edu Parker:  270-772-1288

Jones Jagger Brian Brausch Ext 6884 brian.brausch@wku.edu destiny.orourke@wku.edu Destiny: Ext. 3978

Kentucky Museum Brent Bjorkman Ext. 6261 brent.bjorkman@wku.edu
charles.hurst@wku.edu

Charles: Ext. 6084

Knicely Center Candi Boehmer Ext. 4254 candi.boehmer@wku.edu derek.olive@wku.edu
Candi: 270-799-5876                       

Derek: 270-392-4125

KTH Michael Carini Ext. 6198 mike.carini@wku.edu _____ _____

Mass Media / JRH Teresa Jameson Ext. 4143 teresa.jameson@wku.edu _____ Teresa: 270-418-8584

Music Hall Dr. Gary Schallert Ext. 4253 gary.schallert@wku.edu
_____

_____

mailto:paul.woosley@wku.edu
mailto:leslie.north@wku.edu
mailto:leslie.north@wku.edu
mailto:kristina.arnold@wku.edu
mailto:jeffrey.budziak@wku.edu
mailto:erin.lombard@wku.edu
mailto:rachel.goodman@wku.edu
mailto:lindsay.meeks@wku.edu
mailto:william.strunk@wku.edu
mailto:william.strunk@wku.edu
mailto:lindsay.meeks@wku.edu
mailto:beth.hawke@wku.edu
mailto:lynette.breedlove@wku.edu
mailto:lynette.breedlove@wku.edu
mailto:david.young@wku.edu
mailto:amanda.clark@wku.edu
mailto:william.strunk@wku.edu
mailto:lindsay.meeks@wku.edu
mailto:william.strunk@wku.edu
mailto:lindsay.meeks@wku.edu
mailto:alex.lebedinsky@wku.edu
mailto:amy.jewel@wku.edu
mailto:justin.cato@wku.edu
mailto:candice.douglas@wku.edu
mailto:candice.douglas@wku.edu
mailto:spencer.anderson@wku.edu
mailto:candice.douglas@wku.edu
mailto:daniel.peach@wku.edu
mailto:amanda.hardin@wku.edu
mailto:stacy.wilson@wku.edu
mailto:fateemeh.orooji@wku.edu
mailto:seth.thompson@wku.edu
mailto:parker.vick@wku.edu
mailto:brian.brausch@wku.edu
mailto:destiny.orourke@wku.edu
mailto:brent.bjorkman@wku.edu
mailto:charles.hurst@wku.edu
mailto:charles.hurst@wku.edu
mailto:candi.boehmer@wku.edu
mailto:derek.olive@wku.edu
mailto:mike.carini@wku.edu
mailto:teresa.jameson@wku.edu
mailto:gary.schallert@wku.edu


OCH Dr. Cathleen Webb Ext. 6181 cathleen.webb@wku.edu stuart.burris@wku.edu _____

Pioneer Log Cabin Brent Bjorkman Ext. 6261 brent.bjorkman@wku.edu charles.hurst@wku.edu Charles: Ext. 6084

Planetarium Chris Chandler Ext. 4044 christopher.chandler@wku.edu _____ _____

Potter Hall Tonya Johnson Ext. 2792 tonya.johnson@wku.edu _____ _____

President's House Kim Lancaster Ext. 4269 kim.lancaster@wku.edu
caboni@wku.edu

Dr. Caboni: Ext. 4346

Preston Candice Douglas Ext. 6544 candice.douglas@wku.edu _____ _____

PS #1 Tia Ackzien Ext. 4921 tia.ackzien@wku.edu _____ _____

PS #2 Tia Ackzien Ext. 4921 tia.ackzien@wku.edu _____ _____

PS#3 Tia Ackzien Ext. 4921 tia.ackzien@wku.edu _____ _____

PTS / 578 Campbell Lane Debbie Dismon Ext. 8746 debbie.dismon@wku.edu _____ _____

Ransdell Hall Tammy Spinks Ext 4664 tammy.spinks@wku.edu _____ _____

Rental Apartments Ronnie Allerkamp Ext. 2090 ronnie.allerkamp@wku.edu _____ _____

Residence Halls Ronnie Allerkamp Ext. 2090 ronnie.allerkamp@wku.edu _____ _____

Service Supply Building Marci Morehead Ext. 6365 marci.morehead@wku.edu _____ _____

Smith East Les Forsythe Ext. 2903 les.forsythe@wku.edu seth.thompson@wku.edu Les: 270-282-3596

Smith West Les Forsythe Ext. 2903 les.forsythe@wku.edu seth.thompson@wku.edu Les: 270-282-3596

Snell Dr. Kevin Williams Ext. 8899    kevin.williams@wku.edu _____ _____

Softball Pressbox Josh Mudgett Ext. 3615 joshua.mudgett@wku.edu _____ _____

South Campus Jessica Steenbergen
Ext. 2802

jessica.steenbergen@wku.edu _____ Jessica: 270-791-3429

Student Publication Sherry West Ext. 2651 sherry.west@wku.edu tracy.newton@wku.edu _____

Van Meter Auditorium Sarah Thomas Ext. 2305 sarah.thomas@wku.edu rachel.goodman@wku.edu _____

Visiting Scholar 

Apartments

Office of International 

Programs
Ext. 2890

Rita Samaras / 56296- VSA 

coordinator
rita.samaras@wku.edu  
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Wetherby Jessica Steenbergen Ext. 2802 jessica.steenbergen@wku.edu _____ Jessica: 270-791-3429

WKU Police #1 & #2 Paul Burden Ext. 2677 terry.burden@wku.edu _____ _____
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